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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Fotulová Mia
 

AK Slávia TU Košice 
10.61109

0,20

10.77
0,20

10.81
0,20

x
 

-
 

10.80
-1,00

10.81
0,20 m/s

1
03

Diňová Jarmila
 

AK Slávia TU Košice 
10.05108

0,20

10.06
0,20

09.80
0,20

09.85
-0,20

10.02
1,10

10.02
1,10

10.06
0,20 m/s

2
03

Azariová Klaudia
 

AK Slávia TU Košice 
09.09106

0,30

x
 

09.23
0,20

-
 

-
 

x
 

09.23
0,20 m/s

3
03

Kopčáková Veronika
MS

TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 
118 DNS01

Celkom 4 atlétov/atletiek

 

M-VsAZ jednotlivcov - dospelí, juniori, dorastenci
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